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 optimised adjustment to the workpiece with  
hand-friendly position of grips
 reliable catching of the hinge bolt:  
no unintentional shifting
 the action of the jaws allows quick tightening and  
release of bolted connections using the ratchet principle 
 lever transmission greater than 10 : 1 for strong  
gripping power
 Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, oil-hardened

Pliers and a wrench in a single tool

adjustable tightening tool, also excellent for gripping, holding, pressing and bending workpieces,  
replaces diverse expensive, large open-end wrenches up to AF 85 mm or 3 3/8"

adjustment at the touch of a button directly on the workpiece

parallel jaws give a more solid grip; the construction gives infinite adjustment of all widths 
up to the specified maximum size of AF 85 or 3 3/8"

smooth jaws, also for damage free installation of quality union joints made from brass,  
red brass, stainless steel or chrome plated material

zero backlash jaw pressure prevents damage to edges of sensitive components
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NEW
The unique installation tool now  

also in 400 mm length.  

For opening widths up to 85 mm / 3 3/8"

Pliers Wrench XL
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Chemicals / oil / gas 
industry

Hydraulic piping District heating / public 
utility companies

Pliers Wrench XL
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Food industry / bottling 
plants

Industrial applications / cable connections



KNIPEX  Quality – Made in Germany

L1
00

 0
27

72
/0

1/
10

.1
3/

2.
00

0/
EN

The family for all screw joints

Article No.
EAN 
4003773-

Adjustment 
positions inch mm mm g

86 03 150 069676 14 1 27 150 175

86 03 180 035466 13 1 3/8 35 180 254

86 03 250 033837 17 1 3/4 46 250 536

86 03 300 041429 22 2 3/8 60 300 729

86 03 400 077312 25 3 3/8 85 400 1460 

86 05 150 069928 14 1 27 150 193

86 05 180 047162 13 1 3/8 35 180 277

86 05 250 047841 17 1 3/4 46 250 571

KNIPEX-Werk  
C. Gustav Putsch KG
Oberkamper Strasse 13 
42349 Wuppertal 
Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 202 – 47 94-0 
Fax: +49 (0) 202 – 47 74 94

info@knipex.de 
www.knipex.de

Your distributor

Art.-No. 86 03 250

Art.-No. 86 05 250


